
Dubai (UAE)

20-27 Feb 2022

Dubai 2022 World Archery Para Championships

Visually Impaired 1

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 457 VANHOLLEBEKE Ruben BEL 6  (18,21,20)

9/ 245 MARTIN ANAYA Daniel ESP 0  (3,11,4)

5/ 327 WALTH Janice USA 0  (3,8,1)

4/ 370 PIRAN Daniele ITA 6  (9,14,4)

3/ 388 NEWBERY Craig AUS 6  (17,11,21)

11/ 218 LONDAL Anette NOR 0  (6,8,10)

7/ 264 AHMED Tanveer PAK 6  (17,13,24,28)

2/ 393 PANARIELLO Matteo ITA 2  (12,26,23,16)

VANHOLLEBEKE R (BEL)

6  (23,16,6,20)

PIRAN D (ITA)

2  (22,14,21,6)

NEWBERY C (AUS)

2  (18,14,16,10)

AHMED T (PAK)

6  (17,21,20,15)

VANHOLLEBEKE R (BEL)

6  (18,22,23)

AHMED T (PAK)

0  (6,5,13)

PIRAN D (ITA)

6  (10,19,22,11,13-T. 7)

NEWBERY C (AUS)

5  (18,1,13,11,20-T. 2)

GOLD

VANHOLLEBEKE R (BEL)

SILVER

AHMED T (PAK)

BRONZE

PIRAN D (ITA)

Final Rank
1 VANHOLLEBEKE Ruben BEL
2 AHMED Tanveer PAK
3 PIRAN Daniele ITA
4 NEWBERY Craig AUS
5 PANARIELLO Matteo ITA 2 (77)
6 LONDAL Anette NOR 0 (24)
7 MARTIN ANAYA Daniel ESP 0 (18)
8 WALTH Janice USA 0 (12)
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Dubai (UAE)

20-27 Feb 2022

Dubai 2022 World Archery Para Championships

Visually Impaired 1

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 457 VANHOLLEBEKE Ruben BEL

-Bye-

9/ 245 MARTIN ANAYA Daniel ESP 6  (11,10,15,16,14)

8/ 264 AZIZ Waleed PAK 4  (8,17,20,15,11)

5/ 327 WALTH Janice USA 6  (18,25,21)

12/ 188 CASELLAS ALBIOL Jordi AND 0  (14,9,15)

13/ 159 JONES Clive GBR 0  (14,5,10)

4/ 370 PIRAN Daniele ITA 6  (24,19,21)

3/ 388 NEWBERY Craig AUS 7  (2,5,7,17,18)

14/ 141 RODGERS Stuart GBR 3  (2,6,1,15,17)

11/ 218 LONDAL Anette NOR 6  (13,11,8)

6/ 296 VACCARO Giovanni Maria ITA 0  (0,5,4)

7/ 264 AHMED Tanveer PAK 6  (20,12,11,9)

10/ 225 REES-EVANS Roger GBR 2  (14,13,7,0)

-Bye-

2/ 393 PANARIELLO Matteo ITA

VANHOLLEBEKE R (BEL)

6  (18,21,20)

MARTIN ANAYA D (ESP)

0  (3,11,4)

WALTH J (USA)

0  (3,8,1)

PIRAN D (ITA)

6  (9,14,4)

NEWBERY C (AUS)

6  (17,11,21)

LONDAL A (NOR)

0  (6,8,10)

AHMED T (PAK)

6  (17,13,24,28)

PANARIELLO M (ITA)

2  (12,26,23,16)
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